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Exchange Media Group or Real Estate is not a real estate broker and this magazine is not an effort to 
assist in the buying or selling of real estate. The advertisers, publisher, associates and printer are not 
liable for misinformation, misprints or typographical errors. Advertising in Real Estate is limited to 
licensed brokers and real estate service  companies. Private home sellers may not advertise.

Real estate advertised in this magazine is subject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968 and its 
amendments. This magazine will not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate, which is in 
violation of this law. Real estate advertised in this magazine is available on an equal opportunity basis.

Reproduction or alteration of any photograph, logo, copy or artwork prepared by 
Exchange Media Group or Real Estate is prohibited without written consent.
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Legacy
 Lending

$0 DOWN 
100% FINANCING

O�  ce: 931-297-5001
Fax: 931-297-5059 

2705 Huntsville Hwy. • Fayetteville, TN 37334
NMLS# 1171984

USDA/RD, FHA, VA & Conventional Loans
Available A� er Hours By Appointment

April Bergman 
Principal Broker
NMLS #161633

931-212-3182
April@legacylending.us

mailto:April@legacylending.us
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Looking For Real Estate???

931-433-2352
931-433-5757

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
www.richardsonhomefi nder.com

108 North Main - Fayetteville, TN
Jack Richardson • Paul Richardson 

269 Wellsbrook Circle - 3 BR, 2 BA, 3251 sq. ft. living 
space. Well landscaped lawn and large fenced backyard. 
LR with � replace, o�  ce or 4th BR, formal living room, large 
kitchen & breakfast area, large laundry room, screened 
back patio, 2 car garage & � oored attic. $289,900

107 Mooneyham Rd. - 1,784 sq. ft. on .82 acres. 3 BRs, 
2 BAs, LR, DR, den that could be 4th BR, kitchen, laundry 
room, large new deck, 2 storage buildings, cooking house, 
and storm shelter.  This home has a beautiful setting and 
is convenient to Huntsville and Fayetteville. $127,500

36.4 Acres Coldwater Creek Rd. - Level to rolling-road 
frontage, outstanding home sites-no buildings now
2 barns, 2 ponds, public water, short distance from 
Ardmore Hwy. A beautiful tract. Plats available from 
agents. $165,000

10 Acres Shelbyville Hwy.  - Beautiful tract just outside 
city limits across from Copperweld. Great building site 
and excellent hunting. Approximately 500 ft. of road 
frontage and monthly income from 2 billboards on the 
property. $45,000

1211 Old Elkton Pike - 29 Acres  - Nice secluded hunting 
tract, located in Delrose, the perfect setting for hunting 
or just a getaway. There are several trails through the 
property for vehicles, ATVs, etc. 1000 sq. ft. cabin and an 
800 sq. ft. 3 bay garage with workshop.  Good spring for 
water source, public water is available. $105,000

5 Mulberry Rd. - Nice 3 BR, 2 BA 1998 Pioneer 
Doublewide mobile home on permanent foundation. 
Home is in excellent condition and sits on a large 1.20 
acre lot.  2 small barns are also located on the property as 
well. Conveniently located just 7 miles from Lynchburg, 
TN. $72,500

201 Lincoln Ave. - Excellent location – 1 block from 
Public Square – behind Gerald’s grocery store on South 
Lincoln Ave. Abundance of exposure for business. Lock 
stock and barrel – walk out deal. Equipment and more. 
Must be seen to fully appreciate.  $180,000

305 Payton Trail - Beautiful Ranch home with lots of 
privacy on double lot conveniently located inside the city 
limits. 4 BRs, 2 BAs, LR with stone � replace, dining room, 
sunroom with park like views, fenced backyard, detached 
20x36 or workshop, storage building, 3 year old HVAC, 2 
yr. old roof.  Shown by appointment. $225,000

Twin Creeks Village Lot 272 - Build your dream home 
or vacation home on this large lot in Twin Creek Village 
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
     MLS#1903741 .............................................................................$375,000
#1118 - 57 Eddins Rd. 150.06+/- Acres ..................................$640,000

#1118 - 57 Eddins Rd. 150.06+/- Acres 
MLS#1922931 $640,000

#1167- 179 Limestone Rd 1.08+/- Acre 
MLS#1968609 $145,000

#1128 - 301 Market St. E.
MLS#1931717 $300,000

Contract

Under

#1156- 8045 Hillsboro Hwy. (Coffee Co) 
MLS#1959359 $199,900

#1157- 161 Howell Hill Rd.
MLS#1960476 $185,000

301 Market St. E., Fayetteville, TN 37334
Licensed in TN & AL

931-438-4492EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Residential • Commercial • Agricultural • Recreational • Development

Bob Malone
Owner/Broker, GRI

931-993-1163

Sylvia McAlister
Realtor

256-508-2908

Kaila H. Gentry
Principle Broker, GRI

931-607-8269

Jim Cashion
Realtor

931-652-8070

Jon Law
Realtor

931-993-2110

www.bmaprop.com

Crystal Roland
Realtor

931-625-9997

Walt Patrick
Realtor

931-993-3284

New

Listin
g
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1 Park City Heights - All brick 3 bd home located in Highland Rim 
school district has so much to offer! Metal bldg with concrete floors is 
perfect for a workshop, fenced back yard. Interior features hrdwd look 
flooring, new light fixtures, crown mounding throughout, updated 
kitchen w/ gray cabinets, new countertop and hardware, and white 
subway look back-splash. MLS#1966188 $109,900

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Licensed in  TN & AL 931-433-3775 • BurtCoRealEstate.com
509 Main Avenue South • Fayetteville, TN 37334

Bettie R. Gunter 
REALTOR®, CTG

931-993-1340

Melissa P. Burt
Owner, REALTOR®, 

Principal Broker

931-993-6446

Charla Gardner
REALTOR®, CTG

423-309-2318

Catherine Bartlett
REALTOR®, CTG

931-993-0747

Bonnie King 
Caldwell 

REALTOR®, CTG

931-808-6261

Mhara Leaming
REALTOR®

615-806-3792

Lauren K. Luna
REALTOR®

256-520-4935

535 Oliver Smith Rd.- This 4BR & 3/4BA home is peaceful, country 
living at its best! Over 16 acres paired with a stocked pond, fire/
BBQ pit, & connecting creek (Merrill Creek)! Open floor plan in den & 
kitchen with granite counter top & island. Secondary 750sf structure 
(as-is) for rec building/guest suite/rental income potential! Appliances 
remain! Convenient to AL! MLS#1965352 $344,900

16.6± Acres

37 Lincoln Lake Rd. - Fisherman’s paradise or perfect weekend get-
away! Being sold as is and has a few projects started but not finished. 
Master bedroom & bath under construction. MLS#1965407 $50,000

13903 Hwy 231/431 - All equipment stays As-Is. Corner lot in high 
traffic area. Paved parking lot. Seats 99. Minutes from Huntsville, AL 
and Fayetteville, TN. MLS# 1086897 $250,000

Commercial
851 Shelbyville Hwy. - Beautiful property bordered by a creek with 
private bridge. Picturesque 41+/- acres. features approx. 3561 sq.ft. 
home. 3BR, 2 kitchens, great room with fireplace, 3 BA, garage apt. w/
sep entrance, all appliances stay. Exercise room in walk-out basement. 
W/huge windows. New CHA, New roof, central vacuum, Timber & open 
land. MLS#1964602 $589,000

41± Acres

813 Swanson Blvd. - Adorable stone cottage located in downtown 
Fayetteville! This home is dripping with character;exposed wood 
beams in the vaulted ceiling in the living room, trip details, little 
unique niches, beautiful yard, outdoor entertaining area with string 
lights, 3 BR, 3 BA, & extra flex space or bedroom in the basement with 
full bath! Must See/Won’t last!  MLS# 1943873, $198,900

353 Shelbyville Hwy. -  Beautiful scenic acres close to town, but 
in the country! This property is fenced and features a beautiful Iron 
gated entrance. Old house adds character but no value. Convenient 
location. Locked gate call agent to schedule your appointment to see 
this beautiful property. MLS#1974253 $125,000

16± Acres

1010 Larkwood Dr. - Immaculate Frank Batson townhome in the Villas 
of Bridgewater backing up to walking trails & the pool just beyond 
your back patio! Hdwd & tile downstairs, Induction cooktop, stainless 
appliances, granite, pantry, LED lighting, built in speakers, upgrades 
throughout! HOA covers all ext maint & holiday lighting for subdivision. 
MLS# 1955575 $385,000

Reduced

711 Orchard Dr. - SO MUCH CHARM! This 2 BR /1 BA brick rancher in 
Downtown Fayetteville has been completely remodeled with perfect 
detail. In the sought after “avenues” area this home won’t last long! 
Visit and make an offer today! MLS 1971394 $98,900

New List
ing

7590 Beech Hill Rd. - HE PERFECT GETAWAY! 47 acres (fenced) of 
rolling hills! Less than 5 min. from I-65 but secluded - home boasts 
unique features! 8,000 square feet & many, fine details! Plenty of space 
indoor & out for entertaining. Resort/salt water pool & pavilion, all 
with GORGEOUS views of the country side! HUGE metal buildings  
RV/Tour parking & storage. MUST SEE!  MLS# 1973894 $974,500

47± AcresNew List
ing

108 Morgan Ave. S. - This Tri-Plex is clean and ready for investors! 
All new paint and flooring, and move in ready! This property is priced 
BELOW tax assessment value. Cash or Conventional BUYERS only. Call 
today because this gem won’t last long! MLS# 1945758 $73,500

Triplex

61 Windwood Dr. - EXPERIENCE THIS IMMACULATE CUSTOM BUILT 
HOME in Windwood Subd! Unique features throughout & excellent 
construction. WOW when you walk in to the Great room w/fireplace, 
HUGE master suite, granite countertops, & fin basement w/office/
bedroom, walkin closet, full bath/rec room & extra garage area. Large 
Second story bedrooms w/jack n jill bath. MLS# 1929265 $374,000

Reduced

Lincoln

Lake

Under 

Contract

Hazel G
reen

Resta
urant
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LAND LISTINGS

210 Mulberry Ave. - Historic home features hardwood floor though 
out,transom windows, 4 bedrooms, nice staircase, foyer, deck and 
short walk to town. MLS#1916880 $104,900

1006 College St. W. - This duplex is located just off the town square. 
This property is close to shopping, restaurants and local schools! 
This property has a history of a good rate of return for investors. This 
property would make a wonderful investment for 1st time flippers or 
someone looking to get into the rental house market. MLS#1935398 
$65,000

Duplex

401 Old Elkton Pike. - Beautiful scenic rolling acres, with a great 
mix of pasture and woods. Features approx. 1200 feet of elk river 
frontage,pond, & a spring. Perfect get a way spot or hunting retreat. 
Lots of deer and turkey. Triple wide mobile home on property conveys 
as is. MLS#1928262 $599,900

139.7± Acres

0 Hollytree Cir Lot 23 - Beautiful nearly 1 acre mature treed lot in 
Windwood Subdivision. These scenic lot offers nice shade and privacy. 
Build your beautiful dream home here!
 MLS#1940569 $27,500

309 Green St - Currently being used as a 2BR, but can be used as 3BR. 
Property is located just minuets from our beautiful historic Fayetteville 
square. This home offers a full basement perfect for storage. Would 
be wonderful investment for rental property or starter home for any 
family. It has a shared driveway with parking in rear. MLS#1938374 
$59,900

101 Twin Springs Rd. - Unbelievable stunning custom built home 
with the look of a true estate. Drive up the lengthy concrete drive to 
this 3462 sq.ft. all brick home. Luxury features include hardwood & tile 
floors, heavy trim work throughout. Master BR on the main and office 
w/ closet which could be used as 4th BR, 3 spacious rooms & 2 baths up. 
MLS#1928537 $399,900

17.9± Acres

102 W. Prospect Rd. - A home sitting on a corner lot in the country 
ready for you to put your mark on it! Close proximity to Alabama 
state line! house with over 2000 square feet with a mobile home on 
property with rental income! Call today to visit and view this property! 
MLS#1934845 $294,900

15.4± Acres

211 Mulberry Ave.- Immaculate, historic, & well-kept can be used 
to describe this once in a lifetime opportunity settled on the highly-
desired Mulberry Ave in Downtown Fayetteville. Built in 1848 and the 
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
MLS #1835355  $344,900

T-1446 174 Henry Bayless Rd, Ardmore.  25 acre cattle farm, fenced 
and cross-fenced, pond, well water, workshop, & barn. 1,100 SF 2BR/1BA, 
completely remodeled inside. Refinished original hardwood floors, new kitchen 
counter tops, refinished cabinets. Large laundry room, HVAC new Nov. 2017. 
MLS#1939914 $189,900

T-1481 16 Elora Mountain Rd, Elora. House and 2 acres, 1782 sq ft 3 BR,  
2 3/4 BA, nice sunroom, updated roof and central, city water, crawl space, 
outbuildings, deck views, large shed for hay available. Additional acreage 
available! MLS#1969843. $149,900.

T-1470 - 500 Indian Creek Road, Pulaski, TN. 2014 SF, 3BR/3BA brick home. 
Front porch and 8.06 mostly open acres w/scattered trees make a beautiful 
country-setting. Laminate tile, carpet, large master suite on first floor, large 
finished bonus room upstairs, rock fireplace with gas logs, vaulted ceiling 
in living area, formal dining room, oversized garage, tile shower in master 
bathroom.  MLS#1963214. $219,900

T-1452 170 March Mill Rd, Fayetteville. 34+ acre farm w/894’ on Cane Creek 
is great for swimming, fishing, canoeing, & hunting. 936 SF waterfront cottage 
is 1BR/1BA, & has kitchen, dining, bedroom, living room, & large laundry room. 
All flooring is wood or tile. Property is fenced and cross fenced with a barn/tool 
shed. Well water throughout. Large grape vineyard.  MLS#1949773. $309,900

T-1439 715 Center Point Rd, Pulaski. Custom built log home, 2432 SF, 9" 
yellow pine w/ exposed beams & ceilings + spiral staircase & elevator. Open 
main floor w/ cathedral ceiling, gas log FP, SS appliances including washer & 
dryer. Radiant heat flooring + 2 geothermal units. Acreage is open & wooded w/ 
2 spring fed ponds, corral & pond. MLS#1929975. $624,500

NEW PRICE

T-1468 1646 Ardmore Hwy, Taft. SELLING AS IS! Walk to Blanche School across 
the road, older 1 1/2 story, 2 BR, 1 BA, flue, gas heat, window air, carport, plus 
1000 sq ft studio built in 2002, vinyl siding, central H/A, large open room, office, 
1/2 bath. With a little work could be a nice mother-in-law suite! MLS#1963079. 
$74,900

NEW PRICE

T-1483 21 Meeting House, Ardmore, TN. 2-story home on 150 acres, 2198 
SF houses 3BR/2BA, spacious master, huge living room w/cathedral ceilings, 
breakfast nook, arched-entry formal dining room, large kitchen w/lots of 
cabinets & marble counter tops, divided stairway, 2000' of Elk River frontage, 
24x48 implement shed, 38x40 detached garage w/3 doors, 2-car carport. 
MLS#1974065. $1,150,000

NEW LISTING

T-1484 4 Carpenters Hollow Rd, Taft, TN. Great starter home or retirement 
home on 1 acre. 864 SF, 2BR/1BA, new wood flooring, vinyl in wet areas, new 
kitchen cabinets, new countertops, new windows, new roof, utility room 
could be a 3rd BR or study, ceiling fans, crown molding, central heat/air, 20X30 
detached garage/workshop, built in workbench and storage, fenced yard. 
MLS#1974463. $74,900.

NEW LISTING

A-1286 29274 Hwy 251, Ardmore, AL. 1301 SF home on 2 acres. with updated 
metal roof, updated central H/A, and updated windows. Extras include a nice 
back deck, small pond and workshop, plus a metal carport and attached one-car 
carport. Off road setting with peach and apple trees. MLS#1942047. $129,900.

NEW LISTING

A-1308 315 Willow Oak Dr, Harvest. 3BR/2BA, 1237 SF, wood & new carpet, 
ceiling fans, appliances remain. Back yard is surrounded by holly bushes, has 
two 10x8 storage bldgs, numerous plants & trees, in-ground storm shelter, 
gravel walk to garden beds & buildings, Pergola w/overhead mesh protects 
from sunlight, 30-year shingles put on in June 2008, 2-car attached garage. 
MLS#1103030. $139.900

NEW LISTING
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